

| Company          |                    | AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt.Ltd              |                       |         |          |         |
|------------------|--------------------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------------------|---------|----------|---------|
| Project          |                    | AMTZ 801                                      |                       |         |          |         |
| Work Description |                    | ✓ Brickwork Below PB For CW [N&S] directions. |                       |         |          |         |
| Prepared By      |                    | QS HO                                         |                       |         |          |         |
| Date             |                    | 14-12-2024                                    |                       |         |          |         |
| Sl.no            | Description        | UOM                                           | Quantity              | Rate    | Amount   | Remarks |
| 1                | 8" Brick Masonry   | Sft                                           | 1002.000              | 92.00   | 92,184   |         |
| 2                | Earthwork          | Cum                                           | 66.730                | 135.00  | 9,009    |         |
| 3                | Backfilling        | Cum                                           | 66.730                | 75.00   | 5,005    |         |
| 4                | PCC M10 - Labour   | Cum                                           | 3.520                 | 565.00  | 1,989    |         |
| 5                | PCC M10 - Material | Cum                                           | 3.520                 | 3956.00 | 13,925   |         |
|                  |                    |                                               |                       |         |          |         |
|                  |                    |                                               | Total                 |         | 1,22,111 |         |
|                  |                    |                                               | Add GST @ 18%         |         | 21,980   |         |
|                  |                    |                                               | Total Value incl. GST |         | 1,44,091 |         |

APPROVED BY  
19 DEC 2024  
SOHAM MODI

Contractor

*[Signature]*  
12/12/24  
N.L. Abhetti  
Project Manager